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Total Dist Turn Dist Turn Road Finish Dist
0.00 mi Start SR 12A 360.24 mi
0.00 mi Go straight (WNW)  Airport Rd 360.24 mi
0.00 mi 0.00 mi Turn right (NE) SR 12A (N Plainfield Rd) 360.24 mi
0.18 mi 0.18 mi Turn left (NW) I-89 N ramp 360.07 mi
0.19 mi 0.01 mi Keep right (WNW) I-89 N ramp 360.05 mi
0.98 mi 0.79 mi Keep right (NNE) I-91 N ramp 359.26 mi
15.43 mi 14.45 mi Keep right (NE) SR 113 ramp 344.82 mi
15.64 mi 0.21 mi Keep left (NE) SR 113 ramp 344.61 mi
15.65 mi 0.01 mi Turn left (NNW) SR 113 344.60 mi
32.51 mi 16.86 mi Turn right (NE) Goose Green Rd 327.74 mi
33.93 mi 1.43 mi Go straight (E) Chelsea Rd 326.31 mi
39.66 mi 5.73 mi Keep left (NNE) Brook Rd 320.58 mi
43.94 mi 4.28 mi Keep right (SE) SR 25 316.30 mi
44.77 mi 0.83 mi Turn left (NNW) E Corinth Rd 315.47 mi
44.83 mi 0.06 mi Go straight (NNW)  Village Rd 315.41 mi
45.18 mi 0.35 mi Go straight (N) E Corinth Rd 315.06 mi
45.19 mi 0.01 mi Keep right (N) Village Rd 315.05 mi
45.78 mi 0.58 mi Go straight (N) E Corinth Rd 314.46 mi
45.88 mi 0.10 mi Go straight (N) E Topsham Rd 314.36 mi
45.89 mi 0.01 mi Keep left (N) Topsham Corinth Rd 314.35 mi
49.63 mi 3.74 mi Turn left (NNE) Powder Spring Rd 310.61 mi
57.22 mi 7.59 mi Keep left (N) <unnamed> 303.02 mi
57.24 mi 0.02 mi Turn left (WNW) US 302 (Main St) 303.01 mi
58.94 mi 1.70 mi Turn right (NW) SR 232 301.31 mi
66.25 mi 7.31 mi Keep left (NW) Railroad Bed E 294.00 mi
68.95 mi 2.70 mi Keep right (WNW) Jerusalem Rd 291.29 mi
69.32 mi 0.37 mi Keep left (NNW) Railroad Bed E 290.93 mi
70.38 mi 1.06 mi Keep left (SSW) Railroad Bed W 289.87 mi
71.67 mi 1.29 mi Turn right (WSW) Pattys Xing 288.58 mi
72.60 mi 0.93 mi Turn left (SW) us?2 287.65 mi
77.18 mi 4.58 mi Turn right (NNW) SR 214 283.07 mi
79.22 mi 2.05 mi Turn right (NNE) SR 14 281.02 mi
96.69 mi 17.46 mi Keep left (WNW) SR 15 263.56 mi
107.73 mi 11.04 mi Keep left (W) SR 15A (Park St) 252.52 mi
109.55 mi 1.82 mi Keep left (SSW) SR 100 (Jersey Hts) 250.70 mi
115.13 mi 5.58 mi Keep left (SSW) Tinker Ln 245.12 mi
115.26 mi 0.13 mi Turn left (W) Randolph Rd 244.99 mi
115.59 mi 0.33 mi Keep left (SW) SR 100 (Pucker St) 244.66 mi
118.60 mi 3.02 mi Turn right (N) SR 108 (Mountain Rd) 241.64 mi
124.00 mi 5.40 mi Turn left (NNE) SR 100 (Main St) 236.24 mi
132.83 mi 8.82 mi Keep right (E) SR 15A (Upper Main St) 227.42 mi
134.64 mi 1.82 mi Keep right (N) SR 15 225.60 mi
154.41 mi 19.76 mi Keep left (W) SR 15A (Park St) 205.84 mi
156.22 mi 1.82 mi Keep left (SSW) SR 100 (Jersey Hts) 204.02 mi
165.05 mi 8.82 mi Turn right (NNW) SR 108 (Mountain Rd) 195.20 mi
182.35 mi 17.30 mi Keep right (NNE) SR 108 (Main St) 177.89 mi




182.56 mi 0.21 mi Keep left (NW) SR 108 (Main St) 177.69 mi
182.65 mi 0.09 mi Turn right (ENE) SR 15 177.59 mi
183.32 mi 0.67 mi Keep left (NE) Jct Rd Th 23 176.92 mi
183.39 mi 0.07 mi Keep left (NNE) Camp Junct Rd 176.85 mi
183.68 mi 0.30 mi Go straight (NE) SR 109 (Route 109) 176.56 mi
195.10 mi 11.41 mi Keep right (E) State Route 109 165.15 mi
196.52 mi 1.43 mi Go straight (ENE) SR 109 (Route 109) 163.72 mi
197.63 mi 1.10 mi Go straight (SE) SR 118 162.62 mi
204.17 mi 6.54 mi Turn left (NE) SR 100 (Belvidere Rd) 156.08 mi
213.31 mi 9.14 mi Turn right (E) SR 58 146.94 mi
221.60 mi 8.29 mi Turn left (NNE) SR 14 138.65 mi
225.22 mi 3.62 mi Keep left (NE) US 5 (SR 14) 135.02 mi
235.02 mi 9.80 mi Turn right (ESE) West St 125.22 mi
235.84 mi 0.82 mi Turn left (NNE) SR 5a (SR 105|Main St) 124.40 mi
235.87 mi 0.02 mi Turn right (ESE) SR 111 (Bates Hill Rd) 124.38 mi
251.01 mi 15.14 mi Turn right (SSE) SR 114 109.24 mi
252.53 mi 1.52 mi Turn right (SSW) 5 Mile Sq Rd 107.72 mi
254.72 mi 2.20 mi Turn left (SE) SR 105 (Charleston Rd) 105.52 mi
255.08 mi 0.36 mi Turn right (S) SR 114 (E Haven Rd) 105.16 mi
271.23 mi 16.15 mi Turn left (E) Mountain Rd 89.01 mi
273.33 mi 2.10 mi Keep left (SSE) Toll Rd 86.91 mi
275.68 mi 2.35 mi Stop Burke Mtn. Fire Tower 84.56 mi
275.68 mi Go straight (NNW)  Toll Rd 84.56 mi
278.03 mi 2.35 mi Keep right (W) Mountain Rd 82.21 mi
280.13 mi 2.10 mi Turn left (SW) SR 114 80.11 mi
284.82 mi 4.69 mi Keep left (SSW) E Burke Rd 75.42 mi
284.89 mi 0.07 mi Keep left (SSW) US 5 (Lynburke Rd) 75.35 mi
285.59 mi 0.70 mi Turn left (ESE) Depot St 74.65 mi
285.71 mi 0.12 mi Turn right (S) Broad St 74.53 mi
285.78 mi 0.07 mi Keep left (S) US 5 (Broad St) 74.46 mi
293.82 mi 8.04 mi Keep left (S) US 5 (Railroad St) 66.43 mi
294.54 mi 0.72 mi Turn left (S) US 2 (Portland St) 65.71 mi
294.73 mi 0.19 mi Go straight (SSW) Us 5 65.52 mi
295.77 mi 1.05 mi Go straight (SSW) North Rte 5 64.47 mi
295.79 mi 0.02 mi Keep left (SSW) Us 5 64.45 mi
295.80 mi 0.01 mi Go straight (SSW) North Rte 5 64.44 mi
296.10 mi 0.30 mi Keep left (SSW) Us 5 64.14 mi
342.50 mi 46.40 mi Turn right (W) SR 113 17.74 mi
344.05 mi 1.55 mi Turn left (SSW) 1-91 S ramp 16.19 mi
358.52 mi 14.47 mi Keep right (SE) I-89 S ramp 1.73 mi
359.72 mi 1.21 mi Keep right (ESE) SR 12A (N Plainfield Rd) ramp 0.52 mi
359.95 mi 0.23 mi Keep right (SE) SR 12A (N Plainfield Rd) ramp 0.29 mi
359.98 mi 0.03 mi Turn right (SW) SR 12A (N Plainfield Rd) 0.26 mi
360.09 mi 0.11 mi Turn left (ESE) Airport Rd 0.15 mi
360.24 mi 0.15 mi Finish Airport Rd 0.00 mi




